MEMORIAL MORENO BRUNI

ASCOLI PICENO domenica 13 ottobre 2013

1 331
2 446
3 412
4 437
5 315
6 432
7 376
8 410
9 330
341
11 334
377
420
406
378
383
414
318
407
422
323
325
321
338
316
387
453
292
313
388
372
380
319
444
350
428
336
368
408
392
397
436
374
417
370
346
345
393
399
332
329
361
369
337
299
349
322
442
457
427
348
418
347
413
402
425
373
308
448
311
367
327
447
375

PET.|COGNOME

ROUIMI
PAGLIACCI
D'ANGELO
SANTINI
AGOSTINI
GIORGI
ROMANDINI
COCcCI
PROIETTI
VANNI
ALFONSI

DI GESO
CIAFRE'
SCARANO
SACRIPANTI
ALESSI
GRILLI
ALBERTINI
SCATTU
CRETONE

DI MAIO
MANCINI
D'ERCOLI
MANCINI
AGOSTINI
CAPOFERRI
RAPETTA
RECCHIUTI
COLONNELLA
CAVEZZI
ORSOLINI
SISTI
ANNUNZI
PRESCIUTTI
AVIGLIANO
LUBERTO
SEGHETTI
DELLA SANTINA
SEGHETTI
D'ARIA
LIBERI

LUZI
PACIONI

DI SALVATORE
FIORAVANTI
TOMASSINI
PARTEMI

DI MARCANTONIO
MAZZOCCHI
BERI
PEDICELLI
BOTTOLINI
FEDELI
SPAMPANATO
AGOSTINI
ARMANDI

DI LORENZO
CAPRARO
COVANI
SANTONI
AMATUCCI
PANCOTTINI
ALFONSI
GRILLI
PACCHIOLI
VALENTI
ORSOLINI
ALESSANDRINI
IOBETTI
BRIGIDI
DEL BUONO
MANTOVANI
NOVELLI
PALLOTTA

NOME
ZAKARIA
ROMEO
DANIELE
STEFANO
DIMITRI
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
MARCELLO
LUIGI
ALESSIO
FILIPPO
MARCO DAMIANO
EMANUELE
ROBERTO
ATTILIO
ANDREA
WALTER
STEFANO
GIANFRANCO
CONCEZIO
LEONARDO
VINCENZO
DANIELE FILIPPO
ANTONIO
MAURIZIO
PASQUALINO
FABRIZIO
RENALDO
ANGELO
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
GIANLUCA
ORFEO
FILIPPO
RAFFAELE
DAVID
CLAUDIO
MARCO
MARCO
MICHELE
ILIO
ALESSANDRA
ANGELO
LUCA
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
ANNA
WALTER
WALTER
BARBARA
ROBERTO
MARCO
FRANCESCO
SAVERIO
VALERIANO
CARLO
ISABELLA
TONI
STEFANO
ALESSANDRA
EZIO
SIMONE
LUCIA
TONINO
PAOLO
ANTONIO
SONIA
PIETRO
VALENTINA
BRUNO
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
PIO EUGENIO
ANDREA

Anno

1995
1974
1979
1986
1970
1966
1969
1974
1965
1973
1987
1977
1997
1976
1971
1974
1987
1966
1956
1965
1996
1977
1969
1964
1969
1960
1966
1983
1966
1965
1963
1977
1983
1979
1957
1965
1962
1967
1990
1963
1965
1980
1966
1980
1966
1967
1966
1987
1972
1965
1967
1962
1972
1982
1950
1978
1994
1973
1968
1968
1972
1988
1981
1955
1979
1959
1967
1957
1970
1962
1975
1967
1958
1993

S |TEAM
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MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI

ASA ASCOLI PICENO
POLISPORTIVA OFFIDA PODISTICA
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
POLISPORTIVA OFFIDA PODISTICA
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI

ASD COMODO SPORT

POL. PORTO 85

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
ATLETICA GRAN SASSO SSD A R.L.
AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
POLISPORTIVA OFFIDA PODISTICA
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI

AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

ASD RICCI SPORT L'UOMO LEPIER
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI

A.S. COMODO SPORT
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI

AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

ATL. LIBERO

POL. PORTO 85

ASA ASCOLI PICENO

AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI
PORTO 85

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

A.S. COMODO SPORT

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI

AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

POL. PORTO 85

ASA ASCOLI PICENO

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI
SPORT & VITA

ATL. LIBERO

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
POLISPORTIVA OFFIDA PODISTICA
AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

ASA ASCOLI PICENO

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASA ASCOLI PICENO

ATL. POTENZA PICENA

ASA ASCOLI PICENO

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI
RUNNING TEAM D'LU MONT

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

|NAZ.
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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ITA
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ITA
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|CAT. ’
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
ASS M
M45-49
M40-44
M35-39
M45-49
M40-44
M18-34
M35-39
M16-17
M35-39
M40-44
M35-39
M18-34
M45-49
M55-59
M45-49
M16-17
M35-39
M40-44
M45-49
M40-44
M50-54
M45-49
M18-34
M45-49
M45-49
M50-54
M35-39
M18-34
M18-34
M55-59
M45-49
M50-54
M45-49
M18-34
M50-54
M45-49
ASS F
M45-49
M18-34
M45-49
M45-49
ASS F
M18-34
M40-44
ASS F
M45-49
M50-54
M40-44
M18-34
M60-64
M35-39
ASS F
M40-44
M45-49
ASS F
M40-44
M18-34
F18-34
M55-59
M18-34
M50-54
F45-49
M55-59
F40-44
M50-54
M35-39
M45-49
M55-59
M18-34

POS.
CAT. |Tempo
1.00:32:20
2/00:32:38
3/00:33:55
400:34:13
500:34:18
1.00:34:22
1.00:34:28
1.00:34:30
200:34:40
2/00:35:10
100:35:17
2 00:35:20
1/00:35:49
3/00:35:56
3/00:36:04
400:36:08
2/00:36:10
300:36:11
1.00:36:18
400:36:27
2 00:36:50
5/00:36:55
400:36:55
5/00:37:13
5/00:37:18
1.00:37:26
6 00:37:37
3/00:38:01
7 00:38:09
800:38:19
2/00:38:21
6/00:38:25
400:38:26
500:38:30
2 00:38:36
9/00:38:47
3/00:39:19
10/00:39:20
6/00:39:25
400:39:27
11/00:39:29
1.00:39:31
12 00:40:04
7/00:40:06
13/00:40:09
14/ 00:40:10
2/00:40:10
800:40:24
6/00:40:30
3/00:40:35
15/00:40:40
500:40:42
700:40:54
900:40:56
1 00:40:58
7/00:41:15
400:41:25
800:41:27
16/00:41:33
5 00:41:44
9/00:41:55
10/00:41:55
1.00:41:55
300:42:03
11/00:42:03
6/00:42:06
1.00:42:10
4/00:42:11
1.00:42:14
7.00:42:14
800:42:24
17/00:42:29
500:42:37
12/00:42:40

Reale

00:32:20
00:32:38
00:33:55
00:34:13
00:34:18
00:34:22
00:34:28
00:34:30
00:34:40
00:35:10
00:35:17
00:35:20
00:35:49
00:35:56
00:36:04
00:36:08
00:36:10
00:36:11
00:36:18
00:36:27
00:36:50
00:36:55
00:36:55
00:37:13
00:37:18
00:37:26
00:37:37
00:38:01
00:38:09
00:38:19
00:38:21
00:38:25
00:38:26
00:38:30
00:38:36
00:38:47
00:39:19
00:39:20
00:39:25
00:39:27
00:39:29
00:39:31
00:40:04
00:40:06
00:40:09
00:40:10
00:40:10
00:40:24
00:40:30
00:40:35
00:40:40
00:40:42
00:40:54
00:40:56
00:40:58
00:41:15
00:41:25
00:41:27
00:41:33
00:41:44
00:41:55
00:41:55
00:41:55
00:42:03
00:42:03
00:42:06
00:42:10
00:42:11
00:42:14
00:42:14
00:42:24
00:42:29
00:42:37
00:42:40

media
17,27
17,11
16,45
16,31
16,27
16,24
16,19
16,18
16,10
15,87
15,82
15,80
15,58
15,54
15,47
15,44
15,43
15,43
15,37
15,31
15,15
15,12
15,12
15,00
14,96
14,91
14,84
14,68
14,63
14,57
14,55
14,53
14,52
14,50
14,46
14,39
14,19
14,19
14,16
14,14
14,13
14,13
13,93
13,92
13,90
13,89
13,89
13,81
13,78
13,75
13,73
13,71
13,65
13,63
13,63
13,53
13,48
13,46
13,43
13,38
13,32
13,31
13,31
13,27
13,27
13,25
13,23
13,23
13,22
13,21
13,16
13,14
13,10
13,08




MEMORIAL MORENO BRUNI
ASCOLI PICENO domenica 13 ottobre 2013

Pos |PET. |COGNOME S |TEAM

NOME Anno
75 379 |SCACCIAFERRO LORENZO 1976 |M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
76 454 |MISONNI GIUSEPPE 1951 |M A.S. COMODO SPORT
77 340 |SCARAMUCCI FORTUNATO 1965 |[M A.S. COMODO SPORT
78 433 |PALLOTTA MAURIZIO 1964 M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
79 431 GIACOBONI PIETRO 1959 |M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
80 291 |BOVARA SIMONE 1974 |M POL. PORTO 85
81 452 FABIANI MARIA VITTORIA 1969 F ATL. LIBERO
82 423 |DE NICOLA MARIO 1967 M AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
83 394 |GABRIELLI JOSE RAFAEL 1980 |M AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
84 339 RASICCI ADAMO 1954 M A.S. COMODO SPORT
85 398 |MANCINI FRANCESCO 1959 |M AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
86 390 |COSTANTINI MARIELE 1975 |F AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
87 455 CANALI ANTONY 1972 |M ATL. LIBERO
88 443 |PORCU GIOVANNI 1961 |M SPORT & VITA
89 314 |ZAPPASODI PAOLO 1970 |M ASA ASCOLI PICENO
90 364 CAPPELLI DANIELA 1981 F AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
91 389 COSENZA PIETRO 1990 M AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
92 333 |ALBANESI LUIGI 1980 |M POL. PORTO 85
93 288 |ANGELINI MARINUCCI GIUSEPPE 1960 |M FLIPPER TRIATHLON ASCOLI A.S.D.
94 324 |[FORMICONE EMIDIO 1959 |M MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI
95 344 |MARICOTTI FEDERICO 1961 M NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI
96 445 |CANTALAMESSA CESARE 1956 |M ASA ASCOLI PICENO
97 362 BUONAMICI GIANFRANCO 1966 |M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
98 382 TRASATTI PIETRO 1967 |M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
99 400 MORGANTI FRANCESCO 1957 ‘M AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
100 (451 DI DALMAZIO FRANCESCO 1964 M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
101 385 BASTIANI ROSSANA 1973 |F AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
102 384 AMADIO BRUNO 1966 |M AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
103 342 |ALMONTI GINO 1947 |M NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI
104 |411 |COCCIA ROSITA 1980 F POLISPORTIVA OFFIDA PODISTICA
105 |335 |ALFONSI ROMEO 1981 'M POL. PORTO 85
106 343 |CALVARESI MARIO 1955 |M NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI
107 |363 |CAIONI GIUSEPPE 1949 M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
108 381 TRAINI FRANCESCA 1962 |F AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
109 424 POMPEI MARINO 1954 'M RUNNING TEAM D'LU MONT
110 366 |MANCINI MARIO 1949 |M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
111 328 |PARODO MARCO 1958 |M MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI
112 458 PAVONI MARINELLA 1966 |F ATL. LIBERO
113 |421 |CAPECE GENNARO 1945 |M ATL. POTENZA PICENA
114 430 CELANI RODOLFO 1957 |M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
115 435 MANIGRASSO CATALDO 1951 |M ATL. LIBERO
116 (440 |ORSINI WALTER 1968 M SPORT & VITA
117 403 PANICHI ANTONIO 1980 |M AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
118 404 |PAOLINI BARBARA 1970 |F AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
119 456 CANDELLORI MAURIZIO 1962 |M G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
120 312 BRUNI EZIO 1966 |M ASA ASCOLI PICENO
121 /438 GENIO ANGELO 1959 M SPORT & VITA
122 317 AGOSTINI MIRIANA 1997 |F MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI
123 395 GIGLI SILVIA 1966 |F AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
124 |386 |CANDELLORI SERAFINA 1969 |F AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
125 |439 GIOBBI LUIGI 1962 M SPORT & VITA
126 365 CARDUCCI ALBERTO 1952 |M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
127 405 |PETRELLI GIUSEPPINA 1965 |F AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
128 |391 |D'ANGELO CLAUDIA 1978 |F AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
129 401 MORGANTI LUCIANO 1963 M AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
130 |396 GIOBBI ROSELLA 1964 |F AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
131 434 DI PIERRO EVA 1971 |F G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
132 409 |VALLESE VINCENZO 1964 |M AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
133 |419 |FERROTTI GILDA 1975 F ATL. LIBERO
134 326 MANFRONI MARIO 1939 |M MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI

|NAZ.
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ITA
ITA
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ITA

|CAT. |
M35-39
M60-64
M45-49
M45-49
M50-54
M35-39
F40-44

M45-49
M18-34
M55-59
M50-54
F35-39

M40-44
M50-54
M40-44
F18-34

M18-34
M18-34
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M55-59
M45-49
M45-49
M55-59
M45-49
F40-44

M45-49
M65-69
F18-34

M18-34
M55-59
M60-64
F50-54

M55-59
M60-64
M55-59
F45-49

M65-69
M55-59
M60-64
M45-49
M18-34
F40-44

M50-54
M45-49
M50-54
F16-17

F45-49

F40-44

M50-54
M60-64
F45-49

F35-39

M50-54
F45-49

F40-44

M45-49
F35-39

M70+

POS.
CAT.

Tempo
9/00:42:41
200:42:46

18/ 00:42:49

19/00:43:04
8/00:43:04

10/ 00:43:12
2/00:43:16

20 00:43:21

13/00:43:24
6 00:43:26
9/00:43:26
1:00:43:27

10/00:43:28

10/ 00:43:34

11/00:43:45
2/00:44:18

14/00:44:32
15/00:44:36

11 00:44:43

12 00:44:48

13/00:44:52
7/00:44:56

21 00:45:07

22 00:45:07
800:45:12

2300:45:22
3/00:45:27

24 00:45:58
1/00:46:45
3/00:47:45

16 00:48:02
9 00:48:05
3/00:48:08
100:48:12

10 00:48:14
4:00:48:24

11 00:48:28
2 00:50:19
2 00:50:19

12/00:50:21
5/00:50:21

2500:50:47

17 00:50:47
4/00:50:49

14/00:50:51

26 00:50:58

15/00:50:59
1.00:51:02
3/00:51:11
5/00:51:11

16/ 00:51:18
6/00:52:05
4/00:52:11
200:52:16

17/00:52:17
500:53:12
6/00:53:58

27 00:54:08
3/00:57:09
1 01:08:34

Reale

00:42:41
00:42:46
00:42:49
00:43:04
00:43:04
00:43:12
00:43:16
00:43:21
00:43:24
00:43:26
00:43:26
00:43:27
00:43:28
00:43:34
00:43:45
00:44:18
00:44:32
00:44:36
00:44:43
00:44:48
00:44:52
00:44:56
00:45:07
00:45:07
00:45:12
00:45:22
00:45:27
00:45:58
00:46:45
00:47:45
00:48:02
00:48:05
00:48:08
00:48:12
00:48:14
00:48:24
00:48:28
00:50:19
00:50:19
00:50:21
00:50:21
00:50:47
00:50:47
00:50:49
00:50:51
00:50:58
00:50:59
00:51:02
00:51:11
00:51:11
00:51:18
00:52:05
00:52:11
00:52:16
00:52:17
00:53:12
00:53:58
00:54:08
00:57:09
01:08:34

media

13,07
13,05
13,04
12,96
12,96
12,92
12,90
12,88
12,86
12,85
12,85
12,85
12,84
12,81
12,75
12,60
12,53
12,51
12,48
12,46
12,44
12,42
12,37
12,37
12,35
12,30
12,28
12,14
11,94
11,69
11,62
11,60
11,59
11,58
11,57
11,53
11,52
11,09
11,09
11,09
11,08
10,99
10,99
10,98
10,98
10,95
10,95
10,94
10,90
10,90
10,88
10,71
10,69
10,68
10,67
10,49
10,34
10,31

9,76

8,14




